Sl.No FOLIO NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT DUE DATE
FOR
TRANSFER
TO
IEPF
ACCOUNT
1 1301440004209398 INDUMATHI DONTHOJU  F NO 401TELKARS TOWERS 2‐61/4C,SERILIN,K.V. RANGAREDDY,LINGAMPALLI,TA,K.V.RANGAREDDY,500019 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
2 1201910100409670 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) 928/2/N, BANKIM NAGARSARKAR PARA 2nd MILE,,SILIGURI,734401 7.15 29‐Mar‐30
3 IN30023912603519 MUKESH V K SIVAGANGAKARYAVATTOM,,KARYAVATTOM P.O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695581 798.70 29‐Mar‐30
4 IN30023912611237 VASUDEVAN N V NARAYANAPURATH MADOMTHIRUVANIYOOR P O,ERNAKULAM,,682308 171.15 29‐Mar‐30
5 IN30023912616057 VASANTHA BELCHAD KANIRTHOTA KOTEKAR POSTMANGALORE,MANGALORE,DASKSHINA KANNADA,575022 236.35 29‐Mar‐30
6 1203230000809776 SINGANALLUR RAMASWAMY VARADARAJAN HUF
.
B 203 NANA NANI HOMESPHASE 4 VADAVAOLL POST,KASTURI NANAICKEN,COIMBATORE,641041 1467.00 29‐Mar‐30
7 1208160091383165 PROGRESSIVE CONSULTANCY SERVICES SUKHSAGAR BLDG 2/5 SARAT BOSE ROADNEAR MINTO PARK,,KOLKATA,700020 18337.00 29‐Mar‐30
8 IN30051313320926 LEENA DAS C/O ANINDYA DAS 483 MIG 2HUDCO AMDINAGAR,HUDCO PETROL PUMP,BHILAI CHHATTISGARH INDIA,490009 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
9 IN30051312569752 R NARAYANAN 35 KANCHANCHANAGA APPARTMENTI P EXTN PATPAR GANJ,,NEW DELHI,110092 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
10 IN30051312584332 CHANDRASEKHAR GATHRAM C 1 303 ADVANCE COMPLEX NH NO 8VAPI,,GUJARAT,396191 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
11 IN30051312790739 MOHANCHANDRA MATHURADATT MATHPAL D 59 CHAITANYA TOWNSHIPOPP AMIN AUTO CENTRE AND MOGRI ROAD,ANAND,GUJARAT,388001 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
12 IN30051312797376 SHELAR GANESH GORAKSH B/12 BUILDING NO 1VIJAYNAGAR NEAR DHAYARESHWAR TEMPLE,DHAYARIGAON SINHGAD ROAD,PUNE,411041 236.35 29‐Mar‐30
13 IN30051312999945 SANGAVI PRAMILLAA K FLAT NO 3/4GIRIJAKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY PAUD RD,KOTHRUD PUNE,PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA,411038 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
14 1301440002406744 NOMULA SHYAM MOHAN RAO C‐55, B D L TOWNSHIP,BHANUR, BDL BHANUR,MEDAK,MEDAK,502305 749.80 29‐Mar‐30
15 1301440003813731 SURESH THANDA VIJAYAWADA (RURAL),KRISHNA,GUD,,KRISHNA,521104 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
16 1302860000081150 ANIL JAIN 1/238 HOUSING BOARDMADANGANJ,KISHANGARH,KISHANGARH,305801 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
17 1204760000186451 SIVADASAN T A 363 B THOTTUPURATH5 PALUVAI,THAIKKAD PANCHAYAT,GURUVAYOOR,680522 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
18 1201090003233484 RAJ KUMAR JAIN 25 MAHESHWARI COLONYKISHANGARH,,KISHANGARH,305801 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
19 1203320000039431 NARAYANAN ARUNACHALAM . B 12 RUSHIULYA SOCBIRLA COLLEGE ROAD NR PREM AUTO,KALYAN(W),THANE,421304 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
20 1203840000345918 PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY MILON PARAU/DINAJPUR,NEAR CHILDRENS PARK,RAIGANJ,733134 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
21 1203840000622122 GOURI SHANKAR SINGH GALI NO‐3MANIK SARKAR GHAT ROAD,,BHAGALPUR,812001 105.95 29‐Mar‐30
22 1204720009738188 GOPAL KRISHAN WADHWA DASHMESH APARTMENTKISHAN SINGH COLONY,STATION ROAD,RANCHI,834001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
23 1204720009860487 MANJU DEVI KHETAN SUMADHURA PRANAVAM J402GRAPHITE INDIA ROAD BEHIND,KAMAT HOTEL PO HOODI,BENGALURU,560048 73.35 29‐Mar‐30
24 1204720009886309 LILADHAR TULSHIRAMJI NEWARE 603 SOHAM PARK TOWER 4HARIOMNAGAR,MULUND EAST,Mumbai,400081 1173.60 29‐Mar‐30
25 1203450000662270 SURYA NARAYAN PANDEY F. O. CCL PUNDI PROJECTHESAGARHA HAZARIBAGH,,HAZARIBAGH,835316 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
26 1304140004607447 MURUVANDA GANAPATHY DEVAIAH HOLAMALA ESTATEPOST BOX NO 12,POLLIBETTA,KODAGU,571215 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
27 1303580000004577 CHETAN RASIKLAL MALVIYA C/3, ANSHULA APARTMENT,NR VIDHYA VIHAR GIRLS HOSTEL,SHASTRI NAGAR,AKOLA,444001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
28 1201090002074074 SOUJANYA BANDARU . H NO 22‐6‐166/B SAI GANESH LYTOPP AKKARAMPALLE POSTOFFICE,AKKARAMPALLI,TIRUPATHI,517501 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
29 1201090002151617 SARITA ARORA 35/4 MHOW ROAD,,RATLAM,457001 497.15 29‐Mar‐30
30 1203500000093936 PRADIP PACHISIA EC‐179,SEC‐I,,SALTLAKE CITY,,KOLKATA,700064 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
31 1302310000048551 SMITA PARAG MAHESWARI MAHESWARI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE,KEDIA PLOTS,,,AKOLA,444001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
32 1302310000048564 PARAG NANDKISHORE MAHESWARI MAHESWARI DIAGONASTIC CENTRE,KEDIA PLOT,,AKOLA,444001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
33 1302310000092956 SHITAL KESHRIMAL SONI 87,PRASAD COLONY,JATHARPETH CHOWK,,,AKOLA,444001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
34 1208870097483797 PRABHU RUBESH O NO 42 N NO 63 SYRIANCHURCH ROADNO 2 POO MARKET,.,COIMBATORE,641001 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
35 1201090009897781 SHRIPAL . 7/10 B  MILL WARD 20RAILWAY STATION,GOLA GOKARAN NATH,GOLA GOKARAN NATH,262802 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
36 1202000000147191 PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL A/P KAMERITAL ‐WALWA,DIST‐ SANGLI,KAMERI,415403 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
37 1201060800076722 GOPAL VERMA 44 MATHURA NAGARCLERK COLONY,,INDORE,452001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
38 1201090009853769 DEEPIKA PURANDARE . M 301 ROSE VALLEYNR KUNAL ICON,PIMPLE SAUDAGAR,PUNE,411027 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
39 1202000000062411 SUMIT SHIRISH KULKARNI PLOT NO. 67LAYOUT NO. 1,JARAG NAGAR,KOLHAPUR,416012 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
40 1204470005746752 ANITA MOHANTY NEAR N A C COLLEGEAT‐PATHANBANDHA,PO‐BURLA,SAMBALPUR,768017 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
41 IN30429513259592 HEENA PARAG UDESHI RAHEJA VIHARRAHEJA VISTAS 1101 WING J,CHANDIVALI,ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI,400072 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
42 IN30302861196130 AMBAREESH  DE EAST STATION ROAD AGARPARA AGARPARANORTH 24 PARGANAS,,NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL,INDIA,700109 97.80 29‐Mar‐30
43 1204790000000483 D P KUMAR HOUSE NO‐421SECTOR‐9,,PANCHKULA,134113 257.25 29‐Mar‐30
44 1205810000042736 NARENDRA DEOKISANJI DAMANI (HUF) . 12, 3RD FLOOR, H.NO‐34/17,LANE NO‐8, CHANDRAMA APPT,,PRABHAT ROAD,,PUNE,411004 257.25 29‐Mar‐30
45 IN30214810592897 N ASHOK KUMAR NO 1175  HIG  10TH B CROSSNEW TOWN,YELAHANKA,BANGALORE,560064 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
Unclaimed Dividend of Interim Dividend 2022‐22 (Account 10124285731 )  as on 31 March 2023
46 IN30236510627177 SOM NATH H.NO.‐ 180,WARD NO.‐4 MO‐ RAM PURA,,LAL SARAK, HANSI,,HARYANA,125033 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
47 IN30051313901272 AJOY PRASAD GROUND FLOOR 2 BLOCK C VASANTH APTSVOLTAS COLONY LAXMI NAGAR 9 TH STRET,NANGANALLUR CHENNAI,TAMILNADU,600061 236.35 29‐Mar‐30
48 IN30260310108530 PINKI KANT FLAT NO 602SIDDHI HEIGHT, PLOT NO 79 TO 84,SECTOR 28, NERUL,NAVI MUMBAI,400706 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
49 IN30018311345612 AKHIL JAJOO ROYAL HOSPITALLASHKAR,GWALIOR,,474001 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
50 IN30309310082495 AMUTHA K NO.32, KAKKAN STREETSHENOY NAGAR,MADURAI,MADURAI,625020 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
51 IN30310810001798 ANJAN KUMAR SINGH 7/10INDIRA VIKAS COLONY,AVTAR PARK MUKHERJEE NAGAR,DELHI,110009 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
52 IN30290240524805 ANITHA KONDAPALLI FLAT NO 104 TULIPS APTSB/H CIVIL SUPPLIES BHAVAN,SOMAJIGUDA,HYDERABAD,500082 1352.90 29‐Mar‐30
53 IN30018311232435 VAKULA 10 1 599 EAST MARREOPALLYSECUNDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,,500026 1882.65 29‐Mar‐30
54 IN30018311239723 PURVI S JAIN 1303 4 BHAWANI COMPLEX CBHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD,DADAR,MUMBAI,400028 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
55 IN30011820019483 KIRAN GUPTA HOUSE NO. B‐330IFFCO  TOWN SHIP,,BAREILLY,243403 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
56 IN30011830031610 HARISHANKER AGRAWAL 1114 ,R.K.D. STREET,,SUBHASH CHOWK,,JAIPUR,302002 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
57 IN30018312257259 R S TOMER JAGRITI VIHAR, SECTOR 6 ROADOPP BALMIK MANDIR,P.O. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KALIA GARHI,MEERUT,250004 195.60 29‐Mar‐30
58 IN30021410952125 TAROO KALA FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN APARTMENT7TH FLOOR 30TH ROAD,KBH ROAD,BANDRA WEST,TPS111,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400050 1874.50 29‐Mar‐30
59 IN30021411146969 SUHAS SHANKAR DIGHE SECTO NO 27 JANTA PLOT NO 75PRADHIKARAN NIGDI,OPP LIC BLDG,PUNE,411044 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
60 IN30177413061725 JALPESHKUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA 7 AVDHTKRUPAOPP PANINI TAKI,B/ H VAISHALI,NADIAD,387003 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
61 1208870024662553 TRIPAM RAY SHUKSHAGAR ROADRABINDRANAGAR CHAKDAHA,CHAKDAH NADIA  WEST BENGAL,NADIA,741222 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
62 IN30199110271041 SHAH DAMINIBEN KETANKUMAR 24 , SHRADHA NAGARNR. AYYAPPA TEMPLE,GOTRI ROAD,VADODARA,390021 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
63 IN30177410539597 UMA SHANKER BANJARA JALARI THE BIJALIYA,,BHILWARA,311001 97.80 29‐Mar‐30
64 IN30177410776034 SHIRISH DAMODAR SAPTASHWA GURULILA 27/148PCNTDA NIGDI,,PUNE,411044 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
65 IN30160410325573 RISHIT A SHAH C ‐ 51, SARVODAYA NAGAR1ST PANJARAPLOE LANE,,MUMBAI,400004 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
66 IN30246110241324 DHAVALKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL B/6 GOPALKRUSHNA SOCIETYB/H KANANI CHAMBERS,BAPUNAGAR, T B APROCH,AHMEDABAD,380001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
67 IN30018310745082 BIHARILAL  VINAYAKRAV  YAGNIK 302 A SHIPA TERRACEKASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI,400092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
68 1208870020050046 PRITAM DAS KRISHNA NAGAR PURBAMEDINIPUR KRISHNANAGAR,CONTAI,EAST MIDNAPORE,721430 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
69 IN30018310635691 PERCY  COOVERJI  IRANI 233 CHIRAG BUILDING1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 6,MOUNT ROAD,MAZGAON MUMBAI,400010 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
70 IN30069310164319 CHHAYA SHAW DEBANJALI HOUSES B GORAI ROAD,SARATPALLY,ASANSOL,BURDWAN,713301 1630.00 29‐Mar‐30
71 IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH C/15 O N G C NAGARPALAVASNA,,MEHSANA,384003 855.75 29‐Mar‐30
72 IN30021413642110 ARCHIT  GOYAL 52NEW AGRAWAL NAGAR,,INDORE,452001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
73 1204720000070731 RANGA KUMAR JAKKULA JSW ENERGY LTD MANAGERPOST BOX 9 THORANAA GALLU,,BELLARY,582123 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
74 1204470007571011 AJAY KUMAR LAHOTY NAZIRAPO‐ NAZIRA,DIST‐ SIVASAGAR,NAZIRA,785640 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
75 1201090000310353 ABHAY SURANA 286, SAKET NAGAR,,INDORE,452001 1630.00 29‐Mar‐30
76 1304140000889278 RAMA IYER C 501 PRIYAMVADHA VAITHARA NAGBEHIND MEHUL TALKIES,KHARGHAR,MULUND W MUMBAI,400080 358.60 29‐Mar‐30
77 1203320001231953 SURENDRA DUGAR SURENDRA DUGAR C/O MAJESTICMOBILES DOOR NO 16‐8‐1,JABILI LODERE NEAR CLOCK TOWER,VIZIANAGARAM,535001 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
78 1203320001445455 HIMANSHU HIRJIBHAI AJUDIA BHAGVAN KUNJ KUBERBHANDARI KHANCHO,PANCHESHWAR TOWER RD,JAMNAGAR,361001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
79 1203320001705558 ELSY VARGHESE FLAT NO A/103 1ST  FLOORGEMINI A HIRANANDANI MEADOWS,GLADYS ALWARE RD,THANE,400610 448.25 29‐Mar‐30
80 1201910300426171 SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY S/O LT SONTOSH KR CHAKRABARTYVILL‐RONGPUR IV MV SCHOOL,KATLICHERRA,HAILAKANDI,788161 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
81 1201910100129010 SUNIL DHAWAN 2235, SRINAGAR COLONY,JAGADHRI,,DISTT‐YAMUNA NAGAR,,YAMUNA NAGAR,135003 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
82 1201060000078387 Vivek Ramrao Kirloskar NO53 SUYOG BANSILAL NAGARSTATION ROAD KRANTI CHOWK,SO,Aurangabad,431005 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
83 1201060000739611 KANCHANA JOSHI SHREEVASA PLOT NO 30 NAVALDELAYOUT YASHWANT NAGAR,SANTOSH COLONY,GULBARGA,585102 32.60 29‐Mar‐30
84 1207650000111248 MURULIDHARA S . NO 59 PRARTHANA4TH CROSS 14TH BLOCK 2ND STAGE,NAGARABHAVI,BANGALORE,560072 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
85 1204720011499404 T GOPALA KRISHNA FLAT NO  A 209 SRI LAKSHMIKRISHNA PARADISE WIDIA COLONY,MIYAPUR,HYDERABAD,500049 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
86 1203600008075539 VELLIAMPALAYAM THIRUMALAISAMY
PARTHASARATHY
S/O THIRUMALAISAMY 1/1A SIVA CHELLAMMAL LAYOUUDUMALPETTAI VENKATESA MILLS TAMILNADU 642128,,COIMBATORE,642128 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
87 1207020000268215 KUNDANBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHUKLA PLOT NO‐1115/1,SECTOR‐2D,,,GANDHINAGAR,382011 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
88 1204720011121281 RAUSHAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMNAGAR COLONY , CHAS,PS‐ CHAS ,,DISTBONARO,BOKARO,827012 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
89 1204720011277264 ANITA LACHHWANI POONAM NIKUNJ34 MAIN SECTOR,,SHASTRI NAGAR,BHILWARA,311001 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
90 1203600006773431 EATTAYAPURAM NARAYANAN SRINIVASAN
SRIPPRABHA
37 1ST STREET RAYAR THOPPU SRIRANGAMTIRUCHIRAPALLI,,TIRUCHIRAPPALLI,620006 1368.80 29‐Mar‐30
91 1204720010812514 PRASHANT DEVNANI 352 SUNIKET APARTMENTSHRI NAGAR EXTENTION,KHAJRANA,INDORE,452016 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
92 1204720013585959 CHERU VEER CHOUDHARY 3 31 BALUSUPADU,,GUNTUR,522436 643.85 29‐Mar‐30
93 1304140006878640 SONA JAIN H NO 54 SITARAM PARK COLONY,,INDORE,452001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
94 1304140009860310 AKANKSHA AWASTHI 2‐45 PASHUPATI NAGARNAUBASTA KANPUR,,KANPUR NAGAR,208021 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
95 1201770101071141 REEMA GUPTA F 56 MOHAN NAGARHINDAUN,KARAULI,HINDAUN,322230 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
96 1203320006700903 KIRITIKUMAR KESHAVLAL SHAH PITH NO SUTHARWADOPITH BAZAR,,KHAMBHAY,388620 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
97 1203000000545482 GANESH SINGH WARD NO ‐ 4NEAR FOOD AND SUPPLIES,,UDHAMPUR,182101 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
98 1201770100690137 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR JAIN C‐97 MOHAN NAGAR.,,HINDAUN,322230 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
99 1201090012577361 DEEPU JACOB MATHEW . MULLASSERILKOZHIKODE ROAD, VALANCHERI,BEHIND V S C BANK KATTIPARUTHI,MALAPPURAM,676552 489.00 29‐Mar‐30
100 1203070000209136 SUREY JYOTHIRMAYI H NO HIG ‐ 98GROUND FLOOR,BHARAT NAGAR COLONY,HYDERABAD,500018 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
101 1202990003158329 SANJAY KASHINATHAPPA GAVKARE 1/G2 OMKAR GARDENMANIKBAG SINHAGAD ROAD,,PUNE,411051 1206.20 29‐Mar‐30
102 1202990004015120 RAVI VERMA 10SHIV MARG,TELIWARA,UDAIPUR,313001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
103 1202990004594656 B RAJASEKARAN . 91 2  WARD NO 73  VIMALADEVISTREET  AMINIIKARAI,,CHENNAI,600029 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
104 1201770100261150 LAD KUMARI JAIN 3 TA 8, WARD NO. 30,JAWAHAR NAGAR,,JAIPUR,302004 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
105 1201320000909921 KASHINATH DEORAM AUTI S NO 77/2/12 FLAT NO 5VEDSHRI APARTMENT CHITRAPUR,MATH ROAD NEAR VED BHAVAN KOTH,PUNE,411038 692.75 29‐Mar‐30
106 1201320001165295 SAUMIL NATVARLAL CHANDIBHAMAR C/O NATWAR PAN SUPPLIERNEAR GATE FATAK,,SURENDRANAGAR,363001 277.10 29‐Mar‐30
107 1201320000092519 SHAILESH SHRIPAD BILDIKAR JALASHREE, 20/21/22PATWARDHAN BAUG,ERANDAWANE,PUNE,411004 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
108 1201090011799352 RUMA SARKAR ICHHAPUR INDRA PURI PO NAWABGANICHAPUR NAWABGANJ ICHAPUR,NAWABGANJ,BARDHAMAN,713144 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
109 IN30189510146990 ANNIE KANDAMATTATHILPUNNAPRA P O,,ALAPPUZHA, KERALA,688004 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
110 IN30189510436112 P RAVINDRANATHAN KARUNAURUVACHAL P O,MATTANNUR,KANNUR, KERALA,670702 1035.05 29‐Mar‐30
111 IN30189510866492 GEORGE KURUVILLA GINJU VALIATHANNICKAL SANKARAVELIL HOUSEERAVIPEROOR P O,THIRUVALLA,PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA,689542 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
112 IN30189510978432 M RAMA RATHINAM NO 1, M S P, TEACHERS COLONYROUND ROAD,PUTHUR SOUTH, SILLVATHUR ROAD,DINDIGUL, TAMIL NADU,624005 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
113 IN30189511007196 CHINTA SRINIVASA REDDY DOOR NO 20‐14‐28RAMACHANDRARAO PETA,2ND STREET,RAJAHMUNDRY, ANDHRA PRADESH,533103 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
114 IN30267931078326 RAMESH KUMAR MATHUR MIG 49 DARPAN COLONYTHATIPURA,,GWALIOR,474011 635.70 29‐Mar‐30
115 IN30327010074382 GAUTAM GIRDHAR HNO 1714SECTOR 14,SONIPAT,HARYANA,131001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
116 IN30327010106527 MOHITKUMAR RADHESHYAM BAGRI D 6 MALABAR APT NEAPENSEA ROADNEXT TO SIMLA HOUSE,,MUMBAI,400006 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
117 IN30327010458155 RAJ DOCTOR FT 701 MAHARANI APARTMENT PLOT NO B208 RAJENDRA MARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR,GANDHI NAGAR AC JOBNER,JAIPUR,302015 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
118 IN30302859218113 UMESH HIRALAL YADAV H NO A/16 STRT/MOHALLA VIJAYS GOLDENTOWN POST OFF SONARI DISTRICT PIN,EAST SINGHBHUM,JHARKHAND,INDIA,831011 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
119 IN30023910343298 MOHAMED ALI KONDATH P O BOX 13881JEDDAH 21414,OTHERS,OTHER, 258.00 29‐Mar‐30
120 IN30023910506729 RICHARD PEARL PLANMIS JUTT T INDUSTRYAFFAIRS,P O BOX 686,DUBAI, 64.50 29‐Mar‐30
121 IN30077310211117 ASHIM BHATTACHARJEE 11/22, EINSTIEN AVENUEB ‐ ZONE,,DURGAPUR (W.B),713205 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
122 IN30220111199469 HIMANSHU ASHOKBHAI GANDHI AT ‐ NAVAPURA PADRAOPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE,,PADRA,391440 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
123 IN30267935112603 INAYAT ALI E‐3127 RAJAJIPURAM,,LUCKNOW,226017 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
124 IN30216410038714 HIREN J. JAIN 202, POOJA RESIDENCY DERASAR LANENR KORA KENDRA GROUND, HARIDAS NAGAR,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI,400092 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
125 IN30216410148506 DILIP K LAKHANI C‐10, NAVSURYA PRABHA CHSMURAR ROAD, OPP KALIDAS GROUND,MULUND WEST,MUMBAI,400080 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
126 IN30021411855941 SANDEEP AGGARWAL H NO 104 SECTOR 17 TEH GURGAON,,GURGAON HARYANA,122001 22005.00 29‐Mar‐30
127 IN30021411952591 CHHAYA PARESH BARAI 401 GANESH PETH GOPAL NIKETAN 4 THFLOOR LAXMI ROAD,,PUNE MAHARASHTRA,411030 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
128 IN30205010037836 RAM DASS BLOCK‐2, 200 NEW ASHOK NAGAR,P.O.VASUNDHARA,,,DELHI,110096 3260.00 29‐Mar‐30
129 IN30198310501510 AMIT KUMAR SINGI 45,GUMASHTA NAGAR,,,INDORE (M.P.),452009 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
130 IN30198310595947 HARSHANA MUNISH THOLE MANIK BHAVAN,,,KOPARGAON (MAH.),423601 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
131 IN30018313101179 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA H NO.C/55BIJILI NAGAR COLONY,GOVINDPURA,BHOPAL,462001 32.60 29‐Mar‐30
132 IN30112716952549 PARTHA SARTHI DUTTA GUPTA A 05CHPL DREAM HOMES,JUNWANI ROAD SMRITI NAGAR,BHILAI  CG,490020 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
133 IN30113526282487 B S RAVI KUMAR NO 14MANASARA ROAD,4TH CROSS INDIRANAGAR,MYSORE,570010 2420.55 29‐Mar‐30
134 IN30113526670430 ASHEESH PANDE OPP K C PARKHALIYAL ROAD,DHARWAD,DHARWAD,580008 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
135 IN30051315180048 PRADEEP UPPINE 3 403 LAXMI KRUPA ASSAIGOLIKONAJE,,KARNATAKA,574199 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
136 IN30051315268589 MADAN LAL ANCHALIYA PLOT NO 203 WARD 7 DBACK SIDE ANUGRAHA HOSPITAL,GANDHIDHAM,GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT INDIA,370201 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
137 IN30051315356002 HARISHANKAR D N GUPTA A 301 MATRUCHAYA CHSPLOT NO 60/67 SECTOR 20,CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400614 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
138 IN30051314101812 SITAMAHALAKSHMI POTLURI 54 18 26 1 2ND CROSS ROAD LIC COLONYVIJAYAWADA,,ANDHRA PRADESH,520010 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
139 IN30051314119468 SANJAY AHUJA KANDHAR BAZAR2/5/50A,FAIZABAD,UTTAR PRADESH,224001 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
140 IN30051314168503 RUPESH SHINDE 23 5 712 LALDARWAZA SHALIBANDAMOGHALPURA,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,500065 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
141 IN30051314293107 SRIDHAR MOOLYA DR NO 1 2 78 KADIYALI SHIVALLIKUNJIBETTU,UDUPI,KARNATAKA,576102 105.95 29‐Mar‐30
142 IN30051314561682 TARA TULSIDAS SOLANKI SR NO 3 MOTHER TERESA NAGARSOLANKI CATEERS GADITAL YERWADA,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,411006 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
143 IN30051314609205 UMA SHANKAR KOTHARI 4 5 830 BADI CHODISULTAN BAZER,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,500095 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
144 IN30051314733580 AVANEESH KUMAR V 1008 AMRAPALI SILICON CITYSECTOR 76 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,NEAR SECTOR 76 METRO STATION,NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH
INDIA,201301
268.95 29‐Mar‐30
145 IN30051314742919 AVINASH K BOKDE FLAT NO 201 PLOT NO 149 SHRIRAMPLAZA 2 SHRI MAHALAXMI NAGAR,NEW NARSALA ROAD HUDKESHWAR BK,NAGPUR
MAHARASHTRA INDIA,440034
8.15 29‐Mar‐30
146 IN30133021248611 JAYESH LALWANI 3 K 18 HOUSING BOARDAJAY NAGAR,NR UPPER BUS STAND,AJMER (RAJ),305001 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
147 IN30097411759982 SONAL V UNADKAT NEAR LOHANA HOSPITAL,NEAR MINI SHAK MARKET,,,VERAVAL,362265 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
148 IN30097411791636 PAREKH RAJESHBHAI NANALAL JAY AMBE,NEW. DESAI WADI,,JUNAGADH ROAD,,JETPUR,360370 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
149 IN30051312090475 HARSHIT CHANDRAKANT PATEL AMRUT CHOWKNAVLI,ANAND,GUJARAT,388355 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
150 IN30133019962720 MADHURI SUNIL KOLHE C/O SUNIL KOLHESUPERITENDENT OF POLICE HIGHWAY,3RD FLOOR, ADMINISTRATIVE BLDG,,NAGPUR,440001 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
151 IN30097410953464 DIMPALBEN RAJESHBHAI KAPADIA MAHADEV WADI,OPP. OLD TELEPHONE OFFICE,,,GONDAL.,360311 692.75 29‐Mar‐30
152 IN30097410983055 RAJESH PRAGJIBHAI CHUDASAMA SANT ASHISH,PAREKHVADI,,,SAVARKUNDLA.,364515 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
153 IN30097411419249 KAMLESH K ODHAVANI AATHKOTI,NAVAPURA,,,MANDVI‐KUTCH.,370465 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
154 IN30051311558304 HARISH CHANDER SINGH RAUTELA DDA/537 JANTA FLATSBADARPUR VILLAGE,,NEW DELHI,110044 130.40 29‐Mar‐30
155 IN30051311583032 DINESH R TALLUR FLAT NO 401 5TH FLOOR SURYA BHAGYAENCLAVE 6/3/609/171 ANAND NAGAR COL,KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD,ANDHRA
PRADESH,500004
40.75 29‐Mar‐30
156 IN30051311765082 MANOJ A SAMTANI B/41 SOHAM SOMESWAR COMPLEX 1SATELLITE,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT,380015 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
157 IN30105510015305 SUBHASH CHANDRA JAGGIA 10A/27A ,KOHINOOR APARTMENT ,,KALKAJI EXTENSION ,,NEW DELHI,110019 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
158 IN30105510519780 NITIN SINGLA H.NO. 57/19NEW SHANTI NAGAR,NEAR BERI WALA BAGH,GURGAON,122001 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
159 IN30051318638206 PRIKSHIT SHARMA SANJIVNI HOSPITALVANBAZAR,PIPAL WALA CHOWK,FAZILKA PUNJAB,152123 2445.00 29‐Mar‐30
160 IN30051318737248 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH JCAC 4TH FLOOR NATS BUILDINGTERMINAL II IGI AIRPORT,NEAR INDRA GANDHI AIRPORT,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA,110037 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
161 1301440001695762 DHANIYA MAYUR ASSUDANI DNO 103 RADHE FLATSNEAR RAVI DHARSHAN BUNGLO,MAYA CINEMA ROAD KUBERNAGAR,AHMEDABAD,382340 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
162 1301440002061173 BIJENDRA KUMAR PATEL MAKAN NO 153 WARD NO 24MAIHAR HARNAMPUR,MAIHAR TAHSIL,SATNA,485771 114.10 29‐Mar‐30
163 IN30023912079306 BHASKARAN NAIR P BINU SADANSANTHI NAGAR,KARAD P O,MALAPPURAM,679339 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
164 IN30023912119075 ARVINDKUMAR CHAMANLAL KADIYA VISHAVKARMA SOCIETYBLOCK NO  15,AT POST KHERVA,DIST MEHSANA,382711 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
165 IN30023912129232 K P BALAGOPAL ASWATHINO.1, SBI COLONY,CHEVAYUR P O,KOZHIKODE,673017 228.20 29‐Mar‐30
166 IN30023912259606 UNNIKRISHNAN T THAYYIL HOUSEP O CIVIL STATION,CALICUT,,673020 260.80 29‐Mar‐30
167 IN30023912377286 JAYA SHANKAR BHAT S KUKKURABETTUNETLAMUDNUR VILLAGE,BANTWAL TALUK,D.K,574253 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
168 IN30023912391572 SANJEEV KUMAR P AYODHYAANNASSERY,THALAKULATHUR,CALICUT,673317 89.65 29‐Mar‐30
169 IN30023911753592 RAJEEV KUMAR K ANAND VILLANEAR DHARMADAM BRIDGE,P.O.DHARMADAM,THALASSERY,670106 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
170 IN30023911769845 JEEJI T S 7/570,  SRUTHIP0  KADUKKAN KUNNU,,PALGHAT,678651 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
171 IN30023911922654 CHANDRKANT P CHAUHAN 199  PRIYADARSHANI NAGARSANGVI,PUNE,,411027 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
172 IN30023911949944 E V  RADHA KRISHNA D NO  3  689BAZAR STREET,GREAMSPET,CHITTOOR,517002 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
173 IN30047640544735 RAJIV KANTILAL SHAH 15/B BHUVNESHWAR PARKNR SANGHVI RLY CROSSING,VADH SHALA ROAD,AHMEDABAD,380013 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
174 IN30023911451760 THIRUVENKATESWARAN.E.P 46A, MARIAMMAAN KOIL STREET,ERUMAIKARAN PALAYAM,,KADATHUR  POST,,GOBI(TK), ERODE (DT),638466 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
175 IN30023911513858 PRAJAKTA APA MAYEKAR DATTA PADMA TARA NIWASMAHADEV NAGAR,BAAD,  NANDANGADDA,KARWAR,581301 97.80 29‐Mar‐30
176 IN30023911646415 VENKATA SUBBA RAO KOTAMRAJU F NO 1B RAM ANNAM RAJU SOLITAIRE6/15 BRODIPET,GUNTUR,ANDHRA PRADESH,522002 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
177 IN30023911151628 AMITH   H. RAJA NO 56/ 7  3RD MAIN , ROAD,N  R  COLONY ,,BANGALORE,BANGALORE,560019 2420.55 29‐Mar‐30
178 IN30023911162447 MANOHARAN K K S/O Kesavan,Koottapallickal,Paravoor,paravoor,Punnapra North,Punnapra,ALAPPUZHA,KERALA,688014 146.70 29‐Mar‐30
179 IN30023910398619 ANIL KUMAR NADUVILAPARAMBIL SREYAS 38/2181ELAMKULAM,COCHIN,KERALA,682017 8862.75 29‐Mar‐30
180 IN30023910414883 MILAN P D ABHAYAMKARUVATTA,ADOOR,PATHANAMTHITTA,691523 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
181 IN30021415437061 DEBOKI KUMAR BASU 12 A NANDA GHOSH LANE FATAKGORACHANDERNAGORE,,HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,712136 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
182 IN30021412977614 M SRINIVASA CHARY NO A297 2ND FLOOR 15TH CROSS7TH MAIN 6TH SECTRON HSR LAYOUT,,BANGALORE,560102 89.65 29‐Mar‐30
183 IN30023910577478 PREMKUMAR NO.7/570, ''SRUTHI''AKATHETHARA GRAMA PANCHAYAT,KADUKKAN KUNNU P O,PALGHAT,  KERALA,678005 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
184 IN30023910821885 CHINULAL CHIMANLAL SHAH 84‐86, MASJID BUNDER ROAD2ND FLOOR,,NEXT TO SATKAR HOTEL,,MUMBAI,400003 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
185 IN30023910928804 KRISHNANUNNY P K B‐44, N T P C TOWNSHIPCHEPPAD P O,ALAPPUZHA,KERALA,690507 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
186 IN30007910479244 PARAMESHWAR   DASARI FLAT NO 102  BLUE LOTUS  APARTMENTSPLOT NO. 35 & 36 BALAJI HILLS,NEAR RAJIV GRUHA KALPA NIZAMPET,HYDERABAD,
ANDHRAPRADESH,500072
114.10 29‐Mar‐30
187 IN30021412130065 P JANAKI WO S VENKATANIVASAN CEEBROS PARKBLOCK 3 IF 2A RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI,VALASARAVAKKAM,CHENNAI TAMILNADU,600087 1630.00 29‐Mar‐30
188 1207160000057700 RAHIL SHEKHAR RAO 62/1037 RAVIUDAY CHSMIG II BIRLA COLLEGE,KALYAN (W),THANE,421301 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
189 1201090003143219 ANIL BIJAWAT 768, STATION ROAD,,NASIRABAD,305601 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
190 1206140000052118 PRATIBHA SHARMA B 2460INDIRA NAGAR,,LUCKNOW,226010 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
191 1204720009470958 RAVI KANT SONI QR NO‐3/A,STREET‐40 SECTOR‐10BHILAI,DISTT DURG,BHILAI,490006 2216.80 29‐Mar‐30
192 1204720010147545 SAIBAL KUMAR CHATTERJEE 34 B 4 5 CIT EMP COOP HOUSINGSOCIETY BAGMARI KABARSTAN,KANKURGACHI,KOLKATA,700054 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
193 1204720010180357 RAKSHA SANJAY BHORE HOUSE NO 821SECTOR 13,.,HISAR,125005 154.85 29‐Mar‐30
194 1204720010331144 MANAS MISHRA 3 RD FLOOR PFSBU CORPORATECENTRE S B I MADAME CAMA ROAD,NARIMAN POINT,Mumbai,400021 1230.65 29‐Mar‐30
195 1204720010387734 ANDREW JEBAKUMAR . D 77 6TH CROSS STREETMAHARAJA NAGAR,TIRUNELVELI,TIRUNELVELI,627011 489.00 29‐Mar‐30
196 1204720010396620 RASIKBHAI V VALANI A 38 HARI KRUSHNA SOCIETYPUNAGAM,SURAT,SURAT,394210 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
197 1204720010464443 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU D 24/11 PHASE II DRDO TOWNSHIPC V RAMAN NAGAR,.,BANGALORE,560093 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
198 1204720010501189 PIAR SINGH HOUSE NO 05 DIVYA NIWASBEHIND G S S SCHOOL RAM CHOWK,PALAMPUR TEH PALAMPUR D KANGRA,PALAMPUR,176061 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
199 1204720010516214 LAKSHMANA RAO PODUGU PLOT NO 1/3 10‐6‐42/7 KRISHNATOWERS RAM  NAGAR BAZAR,.,VISAKHAPATNAM,530002 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
200 1203600000092863 JETHABHAI SHIVJIBHAI PATEL AT GOZARIA,,MEHSANA,382825 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
201 1203600000261579 T DHEIVENDRAN 3 143 SAMUTHAYAM VILPALAY AKKOTTAI POST,PARAVAKKOTTAI,THIRUVARUR,614017 57.05 29‐Mar‐30
202 1201090003392180 ANITA JAIN 25 MAHESHWARI COLONYKISHANGARH,,AJMER,305801 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
203 1203810000158867 CHOPPADANDI PADMAVATHI H NO‐4‐3‐2DOBIGALLY,SIRCILLA,SIRCILLA,505301 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
204 1203810000238826 JANAKI MANTHA H NO 1‐5‐410 ROAD NO 5NEW MARUTHI NAGAR,HYDERABAD,HYDERABAD,500060 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
205 1203460000235535 SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA RAJWADA SCHOOL KE SAMNEBETMA,,INDORE,453001 130.40 29‐Mar‐30
206 1203790000044441 PARAG JAGDISHBHAI JADAV NANI RAVAL STREETNEAR SUPER TALKIES,.,MORBI,363641 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
207 1201090000917603 DILIP MURJI DHIRAWANI . . 1 SHIV TARAY BUILD.,GHANSHYAM GUPTE ROAD,,OPP DON BOSCO, DOMBIVLI (W),THANE,421202 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
208 1201090001081941 RAMESH . CHANDRA 3‐D‐10J.N.V.COLONY,BIKANER,BIKANER,334001 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
209 1201090001147761 bharat panachand shah I‐102,vardhaman nagar,dr.r.p.road,,mulund (w),mumbai,400080 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
210 1203320000316189 DAMODAR SARDA 565 DHARASKAR ROADITWARI,,NAGPUR,440002 57.05 29‐Mar‐30
211 1202920000082072 DEVENDRA KUMAR SOOD 49, VISHNUPURIJAGATPURA ROAD,,JAIPUR,302017 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
212 1201130000151732 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NEAR TILAK PRIMARY SCHOOLDURG,,DURG,491001 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
213 1201330000372876 YASMIN ROHINTON CONTRACTOR 1704‐23/24/25, 1 MOTI NAGARVIRANJALI MARG, NR ABHILASA,BANGLOWS, GANDEVI ROAD,NAVSARI,396445 228.20 29‐Mar‐30
214 1203280000053085 R S PORUTCHELVI . NO .60 TNHB COLONYGANDHIGRAMAM,,KARUR,639004 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
215 1203280000182945 SREEKANTH A V . SREEVALSAMKIZHAKKEKOVVAL,ANNUR P O , PAYYANUR,KANNUR,670332 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
216 1201330001497209 REKHA SUNIL THORAT KISAN COLONY NEAR MORE COLONY2135/462/1 AT POST ISALAMPUR,TALUKA WALAWA,SANGLI,415409 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
217 1201330001308720 YOGANAND AVINASH PUSADKAR NEAR GYANDEEP SCHOOLSHRIKRISHNA NAGAR, CHIKHALI RD,SUNDAR KHED, BULDANA,BULDANA,443001 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
218 1202890000939209 MANISHA CHETAN SHAH YASHDA BUILDING 9737B/NO RAJMATI,NEMINATH NAGAR,SANGLI,416415 937.25 29‐Mar‐30
219 1202890000970995 SHYAMA GHANSHYAM KOTHARI GITAEETAPRE NAGAR,KHAMGAON,KHAMGAON,444303 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
220 1201910102005770 ANITA ANAND HIG‐30 BAJPEI CASTLEMUNGLI ROAD BILASPUR,WEST ZONE,Bilaspur,495001 652.00 29‐Mar‐30
221 1201700000076125 VIRENDRA KUMAR SAKLECHA 53, LAXMIBAI MARG,,,JHABUA,457661 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
222 1201700000101182 BABITA RATHORE 49, VIVEKANAND NAGARNOUGAON,.,DHAR,454001 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
223 1201700000112382 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 98,2, VAIDYA KHAYLIRAM MARG,BIYABANI,,.,INDORE,452002 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
224 1201330000119353 SANJAY SHARMA EAST BUDHWARICHHINDWARA,,CHHINDWARA,480001 32.60 29‐Mar‐30
225 IN30133018504836 RAJEN GANDHI C/2 ISHWARDAS MANSIONNANA CHOWK,,MUMBAI,,400007 257.25 29‐Mar‐30
226 IN30327010675427 NOREEN DOCTOR FLAT NO 701 MAHARANI APPT P NOB 208 RAJENDRA MARG BAPU NAGAR,,JAIPUR,302015 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
227 IN30147720086496 VINOD KUMAR AHUJA FLAT NO. B‐6SHIVAM APARTMENTS,D‐ BLOCK , VIKASPURI,NEW DELHI,110018 1055.60 29‐Mar‐30
228 IN30311610578983 S BALACHANDRAN 8/7SRIRAM SQUARE,NGO A COLONY,TIRUNELVELI,627007 489.00 29‐Mar‐30
229 IN30018311447835 SAROJKUMAR GIRIJASHANKAR TIWARI C 2 101 102 SHREE COMPLEX PHASE IIIADHARWADI JAIL ROAD,ADHARWADI KALYAN WEST,DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA,421301 97.80 29‐Mar‐30
230 IN30245310028462 SHEES RAM SAINI POWER HOUSE COLONYIN FRONT OF WATER SUPPLY,NO‐1 BILASPUR (146), BHORAKALAN,GURGAON (HARYANA),122413 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
231 IN30245310140334 SHAH RUPESHKUMAR 114, WARD NO‐ 13DAWAKHANA WARD,TQ‐ BALAPUR,DIST‐ AKOLA (MAHARASHTRA),444302 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
232 IN30102220118148 SANDHYA KOTHA W/O KOTHA DAMODAR RAOANDHRA BANK,PRAKASHAM NAGAR,BEGUMPET HYDERABAD,500016 643.85 29‐Mar‐30
233 IN30021411672818 HARI RAM GUPTA 4549 DEPUTY GANJ SADAR BAZAR,,DELHI DELHI,110006 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
234 IN30021411704958 ARTI BHASKAR TRIVEDI B 202 SURYAPUJA APPT NR KALASAGARTOWER SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD,,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,380015 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
235 IN30021411822310 VIKASH SHROFF 186 SHIVTALA STREET BHADRAKALIUTTARPARA,,HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL,712232 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
236 IN30177415572794 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA 32 A ROAD 622 GODAM,,JAIPUR,302006 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
237 IN30177413369405 LALIT DAYALAL CHOUDHARY 301 KRISHAN KUNJHANUMAN CROSS ROAD NO 1,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBAI,400057 211.90 29‐Mar‐30
238 IN30177413381861 MANISH GOYAL H NO 1424 2A GANESH NAGAR BATHINDABATHINDA,,BHATINDA,151001 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
239 IN30020610172692 NARESH KUMAR GUPTA B‐001 MAURYA APARTMENTS95 I P EXTENSION,PATPARGANJ,DELHI,110092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
240 IN30177411056480 RAMESH CHANDRA DIMRI 95PATHRI BAGH,,DEHRADUN,248001 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
241 IN30177411278984 GHANSHYAM SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI 10/48SAHYOG NAGAR,MOGRAWADI,VALSAD,396001 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
242 IN30177411360016 ARUN MURLIDHAR KANNAWAR DOOR NO 1/12/173NEAR BHAIJI PALACE HOTEL,GOKUL NAGAR,NANDED,431602 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
243 IN30177411387609 MARUTI MURLIDHAR KANNAWAR N KANNAWARM G ROAD,NR N M C BANK,NANDED,431601 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
244 IN30155720683519 CHANDRA KIRAN TIWARI A 20, PATRAKAR COLONYASHOK NAGAR,,ALLAHABAD,211001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
245 IN30155720932987 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 46 SAMBHAJI COLONY,MORAR,GWALIOR,474006 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
246 IN30155721191198 NARENDER SINGH RAWAT R/O TUNWALA (UPPER),,DEHRADUN,248005 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
247 IN30155721201346 SULABH BHARGAVA 40 Gandhi enclaveTHATHEEPURGAON,GWALIOR GIRD,GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH,474002 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
248 IN30155721548323 MOHIT SHARMA C O R D SHARMACIVIL LINES PILI KOTHI,Q NO 1 WATER COMPOUND,MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH,244001 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
249 IN30155721928503 SURAJ SINGH THAKUR 86/1JAWAHAR NAGAR,,MANDI,175001 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
250 IN30160410066433 AJAY SHARMA 1, SHUBHAMSITARAMPURI,AMER ROAD,JAIPUR,302003 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
251 IN30026310181617 SANKARSAN MAITY VILL‐ GARKAMALPURP.O.+P.S‐ MAHISHADAL,SUB‐DIV‐ HALDIA,DIST‐ PURBA MEDINIPUR,721628 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
252 IN30023913085497 SREEKUMAR N B NEDUMATTATHIL HOUSEMUVATTUPUZHA P O,MUVATTUPUZHA,ERNAKULAM DIST,686661 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
253 IN30023913163383 NAFEESA ISMAIL INDIRA NAGAR HOUSING COLONYCHENGALA P O,KASARAGOD,KASARAGOD,671541 179.30 29‐Mar‐30
254 IN30023913245942 ASHAMOL SAMBAN KANDATHILKUTHIATHODE PO,CHERTHALA,NEAR GURUMANDIRAM ,ALAPPUZHA,688533 236.35 29‐Mar‐30
255 IN30023913284447 B K GOVINDARAJ NO 20 3RD MAINRAMAMOHANAPURAM,BANGALORE,BANGALORE,560021 2445.00 29‐Mar‐30
256 IN30023913313662 SAPNA KANKRECHA 129 BGOYAL VIHAR COLONY,KHAJRANA,INDORE,452001 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
257 IN30097410490616 BINA NIKHIL VAISHNAV 204, AMBAR APARTMENTS,NEAR ALPHA HIGH SCHOOL,,MOTI BAUG,,JUNAGADH.,362001 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
258 IN30097410784245 KISHORBHAI N. VADHAMSHI 45 BASERA PARKBH RANI TOWER,KALAVAD ROAD,RAJKOT,360005 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
259 IN30131320607689 SANAT KUMAR KAPURIA FC/11 SALT LAKE CITYSECTOR 3,,CALCUTTA,700091 48.90 29‐Mar‐30
260 IN30096610180176 REKHA GOEL 242SAHUKARA,BAREILLY,UTTAR PARDESH,243001 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
261 IN30115112295784 RUPAL VYASA PLOT NO 300SECTOR 22,GANDHINAGAR,,382022 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
262 IN30115112297612 PARESH VYASA PLOT  NO 300SECTOR 22,GANDHINAGAR,,382022 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
263 IN30088814745083 FARIDA ZOEB MOTIWALA 135 NAGDEVI STREETIST FLOOR ROOM NO 1 AND 3,MUMBAI,MUMBAI,400003 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
264 IN30061010566099 NOMULA VIJAYA LAXMI H. NO. 8 ‐ 11 ‐ 60 (OLD 8 ‐ 11 ‐ 76)PINNAVARI STREET,,WARANGAL,506002 749.80 29‐Mar‐30
265 IN30044110331604 PADMA S 24 BALAKRISHNA STREETADAMBAKKAM,ADAMBAKKAM,CHENNAI,600088 994.30 29‐Mar‐30
266 IN30115113386052 V C PANDEY 702 PALM VIEW VASNA ROADSHOBHANANAGAR,,VADODARA,390015 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
267 IN30047643026913 SUMIT PAREKH POST TRIMBAK VIDYA MADIR,,NASIK,422213 244.50 29‐Mar‐30
268 IN30039416517450 MUKESH  AGARWAL VPO ‐ KHOOD,,SIKAR,332023 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
269 IN30039416669180 RADHA S PUJAR DOCTORE NO 5 POORNIMA BARAKOTRI ROADOPP KESHAVNAGAR,,DHARWAD,580007 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
270 IN30039416828365 RANKAMANI PADHAN AT/PO RESHAMPS/VIA BHEDAN,,SAMBALPUR,768104 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
271 IN30039417428873 CHANDRA MOHAN BANDI DOOR NO 7‐21‐DGANGIREDDYPALEM,RAJAMPET,KADAPA,516115 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
272 IN30039410064918 KANAIYALAL R PANDYA SHUBH‐MANGLA17 B VITTHAL BAUG SOCIETY,NR DEEP CHAMBER  MANJALPUR,BARODA,390011 611.25 29‐Mar‐30
273 IN30039410540119 P MADHUSOODANAN SAGARIKAOPP PVT QUARTERS,TRICHAMBARAM,TALIPARAMBA KERALA,670141 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
274 IN30039410933104 IVATURI GAYATHRI D NO 42‐4‐32 B/2RAMAKRISHNA PURAM,,VIJAYAWADA,520003 57.05 29‐Mar‐30
275 IN30039411927029 VISHAL KHANDELWAL 48 MANGAL‐VIHARSCHEME NO‐5,ALWAR,RAJASTHAN,301001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
276 IN30039412118332 VALUPARAMPIL THOMAS SAMUEL VALUPARAMPIL SAM HOUSETHAZHAKARA‐PO,MAVELIKARA,KERALA,690102 171.15 29‐Mar‐30
277 IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE DILRUBAC‐4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN,LAKSHMI NAGAR,KHOPOLI,410203 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
278 IN30039414064827 NARENDAR DEVARAKONDA H NO 2‐10‐523TEACHERS COLONY,WADDEPALLY,WARANGAL DIST,506370 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
279 IN30039415486512 NARESH KUMAR MAHENDRU AGF HIG FLATSSARASWATI VIHAR,KAPURTHALA ROAD,JALANDHAR,144008 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
280 IN30011810306367 CHANDRA SHEKHAR ANAND A‐304GITANJALI APARTMENT,KARKARDOOMA,DELHI,110092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
281 IN30011810306390 RAVITA ANAND A‐304GITANJALI APARTMENT,KARKARDOOMA,DELHI,110092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
282 IN30021414941148 CHANDRAMOULI BALASUBRAMANIAM A 202 SWAPNA MAHAL SWAPNA NAGARIMULUND W,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,400080 1051.35 29‐Mar‐30
283 1207910000002683 H N PRABHAKARA . HOUSE NO P49 NAGAPPA BLOCK2ND CROSS SRIRAMPURAM,BANGALORE,BANGALORE,560021 1507.75 29‐Mar‐30
284 1205180000015923 PRAMODKUMAR HARIDASAN RETNAMMA PANAYIL PUTHEN VEEDUPARUTHIYARA,ODANAVATTOM  P O,KOLLAM,691512 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
285 1205450000115103 KIRANMAI GULLAPALLI PENCHULA H NO 6‐3‐609/169/BANANDNAGAR OPP BHAGYA ENCLAVE,KHAIRATHABAD,HYDERABAD,500004 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
286 1205670000141270 BIJU KOSHY ABRAHAM VILANGUPARAPUTHENPURACKAL(H)NOOROMAVU P O,,KOTTAYAM,689589 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
287 1204370000118514 SANGEETA THAKURDAS MANUJA 305, Kamdar ComplexSewasadan,CA Road,Nagpur,440018 823.15 29‐Mar‐30
288 1204370000127113 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN 1/525,Houseing Board Colony,,,Sawaimadhopur,322021 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
289 1204370000332157 SANTOSH V MALANI BADNERA ROAD,B‐2 MAHESH NAGARSAI NAGAR,,AMRAVATI,444607 57.05 29‐Mar‐30
290 1204470000740787 RAJNIBHAI B PARMAR LACHHAJI NI CHALINEAR DIMPAL CINEMA,DEESA,DEESA,385535 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
291 1204470002007610 SABBAINWAR SUNITA SAMDHAN TERNA VASAHAT,JUNA AUSA ROAD,LATUR,LATUR,413512 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
292 1204470002841894 NARENDER KUMAR D‐145, 2ND FLOOR,GANESH NAGAR,PANDV ‐,NAGAR COMPLEX,,DELHI,110092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
293 1204470002989298 APARNA B V NO 4041 EXND MCC B BLOCK,,DAVANGERE,577004 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
294 1204470003085860 SHOBHA AGRAWAL K NARAYANNEAR ENGINEERING,COLLEGE,RAIPUR,492001 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
295 1204470003283772 GORE NAYANA ABHAY S NO‐13 P NO‐41SANGMESHWAR MALEGAON,DIST‐NASIK,MALEGAON,423203 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
296 1204470004590197 UMESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA P 204 S 2 NAVJEEVANBIHAR PO VINDHYANAGAR,,VINDHYANAGAR,486885 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
297 1204470004684469 VEGESNA VENKATA SITARAMARAJU PLOT NO.155,GANESH TOWERS,PRAGATHI NAGAR,NIZAMPET,NEAR INDIAN BANK,K.V.RANGAREDDY,500090 2420.55 29‐Mar‐30
298 1204470004738980 DEEPAK JAIN G 20/274 SECTOR 7ROHINI,,DELHI,110085 89.65 29‐Mar‐30
299 1203330000188492 BABGONDA GIRGONDA PATIL 77 A MAHAVEER NAGARSANGLI,,SANGLI,416416 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
300 1203330000523541 MANJUSHA AJAY GADAM GADAM MKT WARD NO 40OLD PUSAD NR REST HOUSE,NR GULAB NABI COLLAGE PUSAD YE,YEOTMAL,445204 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
301 1203350000783498 SHIVADAS ANANT TILVE . BLOCK NO.5PAI BUILDINGNR OLD IT OFFICE,VIDYANAGAR HUBLI,DHARWAD,580021 16.30 29‐Mar‐30
302 1203350001087225 SUNIL KUMAR . 2‐KHA‐21TEACHERS COLONY,KOTA RAJASTHAN,KOTA,324006 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
303 1203350001095141 CHANDER MOHAN SINGHVI TELIYAN KI GALIMANAK CHOWK,,JODHPUR,342001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
304 1203320002293197 ALPESH D THACKER C/O ASH BHUMI MEDICAL STORESHOP NO 6,AAIYA APP,BHUJ,370001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
305 1203320002312677 BASWRAJ ASHOKRAO MULE ANAND NAGARNEAR BALAJI SAW MILL,NANDEP ROAD UDGJR LATUR,UDGJR,413517 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
306 1203320003860590 AMRUTLAL KAKALDAS NAYEE VERAVASANVIJAPUR DISTT MEHSANA,,VIJAPUR,382870 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
307 1203320003945260 PUSHAPAKBHAI ISHAVARBHAI PATEL 21 JALARAM SOCIETYMODASA,SABARKANTHA,MODASA,383315 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
308 1203320004022774 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA HOUSE NO.06WARD 28,SHIV MANDIR RISDI CHOWK,KORBA,495677 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
309 1203320004917861 KIRAN MAHADEV TAWATE 18 RADHIKA NAGARKODOLI,,SATARA,415004 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
310 1203320008267452 RAMNIKLAL KAUSHALBHAI SUTHAR A204 MOHID ARCADR DAMANROAD CHALA,,VAPI,396191 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
311 1202890000286861 ASHWINI JAGADISH VINEKAR B‐ 5 MATRUKRUPA,OPP. DOS BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL,L.T. ROAD, BORIVALI‐ (WEST),MUMBAI,400092 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
312 1202890000363264 NIRU NARENDRA SARAF 5/ 244FLAT NO. 14,GIRNAR APPT.,ICHALKARANJI,416115 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
313 1202350000066983 DR.RAMANBHAI UJAMDAS PATEL . PARTH HOSPITAL DOCTOR CAMPUSSTATION ROAD,KHAMBHAT,ANAND,388620 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
314 1202470000064119 LOKESH KUMAR AGARWAL A 114 R K COLONYBHILWARA 311001 RAJASTHAN,MOB 9413629017,BHILWARA,311001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
315 1202470000245484 VIJAY VISHNOI MPA 28,MAHAVEER NAGAR IIND,,KOTA,324005 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
316 1202470000285901 SANGEETA PALLAV DESAI 202 SHARVIL CORT ADARSH VIHARCOMPLEX OFF MARVE ROADD,MALAD W MUMBAI 400064,MUMBAI,400064 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
317 1201910101359471 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH H.NO. 630 OLD H.NO.767/19NIRALA NAGAR,VATSALYA NURS. HOME,RAIBARELI,229001 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
318 1201060001798359 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL BUNGALOW NO 374RAILWAY STADIUM COLONY,P O RAILWAY CLNY,GORAKHPUR,273012 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
319 IN30167010074268 ANIL KUMAR C ‐ 25, MANGAL APPTS16, VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE,,DELHI,110096 366.50 29‐Mar‐30
320 IN30039416056584 BRAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT TYPE III QTR NO 17CUSTOM COLONY,GOPAL PURI,GANDHIDHAM,370201 257.25 29‐Mar‐30
321 IN30039419556870 VAGEESHA SECURITIES P LTD A403 MANCHESTOR TOWERSAVINASHI ROAD,P N PALAYAM,COIMBATORE,641037 3194.50 29‐Mar‐30
322 IN30047640269202 SANJAY JAYSUKHLAL DOMADIA 5/503 MANISH DARSHANBLDG NO 5 J B NAGAR,ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAI,400059 733.00 29‐Mar‐30
323 IN30226990001959 TECHNET GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED S‐5 ANUPAM PLAZAOPPOSITE AZAD APARTMENTS,HAUZ KHAS,DELHI DELHI INDIA,110016 3667.00 29‐Mar‐30
324 IN30236510500285 MUKUL KUMAR JAIN A‐1/759 SHALIMAR GARDENEXTENTION‐1,SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD,UTTAR PARDESH,201005 257.25 29‐Mar‐30
325 IN30327010813252 AASHISH  GUPTA 24 SHAKTI NAGAR NR NEW JANAKPURIAMBALA CANTT,HARYANA,HARYANA,133001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
326 IN30327010828747 MUKTIBEN KETAN SHAH O 601 PARISHKAR 2 ARVIND MILLKHOKHRA MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT,380008 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
327 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE A 16 505 PLANET MILLENNIUM SOCIETYPIMPLE SAUDAGAR,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA,411027 326.00 29‐Mar‐30
328 IN30282210146565 MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI C/O C.H. MADHURANAJ MANDI ROAD, OPP. REGENCY HOTEL,SHAMSHER PUR, PAONTA SAHIB,DIST. SIRMOUR (H.P.),173025 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
329 IN30289810262767 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA D ‐ 227, PREM NAGARKHATI  PURA ROAD,JHOTWARA,JAIPUR,302012 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
330 IN30232410205118 U NAGESWARA RAO D NO 31‐12‐39/1ALLIPURAM,BANGARAMMA METTA,VISAKHAPATNAM,530004 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
331 IN30232410957050 ATHAVA RAJESH D NO 18‐47‐10THADI STREET,MAHARANI PETA,VISAKHAPATNAM,530002 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
332 IN30267930161429 CHIRAG GALUNDIA GALUNDIA BHAWANOPP A I R,M I ROAD,JAIPUR,302001 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
333 IN30267930182034 RAVINDRA KUMAR H NO 121VISHNU COLONY,SHAHGANJ,AGRA,282010 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
334 IN30267930583689 SHELLY GALHOTRA 11 MAQBOOL ROAD,,AMRITSAR,143001 1630.00 29‐Mar‐30
335 IN30226910204606 SUNITA AGARWAL 78 BHOBHAR GALI,NAWAN,,TEHSIL NAWAN,,NAGAUR,302000 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
336 IN30226910334319 M ANBUSELVAN NO.5/28, KEELAKADU,NAVALUR KUTTAPATTU,,SRIRANGAM TK,,TRICHY, TAMILNADU,620009 2445.00 29‐Mar‐30
337 IN30226910877145 MONIKA GOYAL 23 ‐ A,RADHA PURAM,,MATHURA,,UP,281001 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
338 IN30226911283014 GAUTAMBHAI RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 128/3068 GHB SOC,MEGHANINAGAR,,,AHMEDABAD,380001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
339 IN30226911503939 P V GANGADHARAN ANURAG, K V NAGAR,PO KANNUR UNIVERSITY,,KANNUR,,KERALA,670567 171.15 29‐Mar‐30
340 IN30226911626963 SANJIT SINGH H.NO.662,SECTOR‐29,,FARIDABAD,,HARYANA,121008 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
341 IN30226912207094 VIPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 204‐A BESIDE AATA CHAKKIRAMESHWARAM COLONY MR‐4 ROAD,JABALPUR,MADHYA PRADESH INDIA,482002 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
342 IN30226912348951 RAJASREE C K CHITTAPPANKANDIYIL HOUSEMALUR PO KANNUR,KERALA,INDIA,670702 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
343 IN30226912377607 SUJATHA DAMANI A 11 YOGI PRAKASH BLDGB WING B 105 YOGI NAGAR,BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA INDIA,400092 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
344 IN30226912507915 DHAVALKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR MODH A 704 Orchard Godrej garden     CityB H Nirma University Jagatpur,Ahmedabad Gujarat 382470,Digvijaynagar GUJARAT,382470 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
345 IN30192630295853 PUKHRAJ R S/O RIKAP CHNADLAKSHMI TRADING COMPANY,GANDHI BAZAR,SHIMOGA,577201 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
346 IN30192630388803 SHEETAL MOHANDAS NAIK KISHORI BHAVAN PMC W‐9‐14‐10SHANKAR PARVATI GANESH MANDIR RD,KHADPABANDH,PONDA GOA,403401 1173.60 29‐Mar‐30
347 IN30198310072583 JYOTI PANCHAL 103,  J.V. COMPLEX,R.S. BHANDARI MARG,,,INDORE (M.P.),452003 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
348 IN30198310217282 ARVIND JAIN 73, RAMCHANDRA NAGAR,,,INDORE (M.P.),452001 1630.00 29‐Mar‐30
349 IN30198310353338 BHIM SAIN GALOTRA V.P.O. MOHAN,P.O. RAJA KHERI,,,PANIPAT (HAR.),132103 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
350 IN30198310412052 MANOJ KHABIA 108, JOGANI MARG,NAYAPURA,,,UJJAIN (M.P.),456001 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
351 IN30163740019718 RAVI KUMAR C CHANKATH HOUSETHIRUVENKIDOM,GURUVAYOOR THRISSUR,KERALA,680101 57.05 29‐Mar‐30
352 IN30163740345750 K RAGHAVAN PRESS TRUST OF INDIAMUSEUM CROSS LANE,CHEMBUKKAVU,THRISSUR,680020 187.45 29‐Mar‐30
353 IN30163740514422 ALUGUBELLY SAROJINI REDDY 3.4.526/41, 303VINTECS SAVITHRI SADANAM,STREET NO 10,LINGAMPALLY, HYDERABAD,500027 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
354 IN30163740540502 KATHAN M 370/A 18 VAI KO NAGARPETTAVAITHALAI,SRIRANGAM  TAMIL NADU,TRICHY,639112 32.60 29‐Mar‐30
355 IN30163740588312 BIJU  JACOB S/O PERATHOTIYIL CHACKO CHACKOPERATHOTIYIL H PAMPADY VELLOOR,KOTTAYAM,KERALA,686501 8.15 29‐Mar‐30
356 IN30163740605468 ALEX MATHEW THERADAPUZHA VEEDU,VAZHAKKADAVU ROAD,KUNNATHURMEDU P O MANAPPULLIKKAVU,,PALAKKAD,KERALA,678013 815.00 29‐Mar‐30
357 IN30163740605522 VIJAYALAKSHMY K ASHA NIKETHGURUVAYUR P O,THRISSUR DIST,,680101 97.80 29‐Mar‐30
358 IN30163740655274 S R  KRISHNAN 11A, PACHARISIKARA THOPPU1 ST STREET,OPP TO DINAMANI TALKIES,MADURAI,625009 48.90 29‐Mar‐30
359 IN30163740656040 JAYAKRISHNAN V G AMBADY VAZHAYILA KARAKULAM PALAMJUNCTION KARAKULAM NEDUMANGAD,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,KERALA,695564 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
360 IN30163740775229 S SURESH KUMAR NO 84 BTYPE 3 QTRS,BLOCK 6  NEYVELI,TAMILNADU,607803 407.50 29‐Mar‐30
361 IN30163741207778 ARATHI K K KOODALLOOR MANATHALI,VARAVOOR P O,THRISSUR,680585 2893.25 29‐Mar‐30
362 IN30163760027372 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL HOUSE NO 59 ,AVINASH NAGARNEAR RISHIPURAM HUZUR,BHEL HUZUR,MADHYA PRAESH,462022 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
363 IN30169611093479 SHIVSHANKAR GUPTA 104SADAR BAZAR,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH,284001 4075.00 29‐Mar‐30
364 IN30169611949884 PARMANAND NATHRANI H NO 5 E/6BASHOK VIHAR,KEDAR NAGAR,AGRA,282004 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
365 IN30154915704352 HIMANSHU SANGHVI PURBACHAL CLUSTER IFLAT M/1,SALTLAKE CITY,CALCUTTA,700097 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
366 IN30154917002061 TULIKA AGRAWAL 65 ARABINDO SARANI,,CALCUTTA,700005 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
367 IN30148510087624 KATTOOR NARAYAN DEVDAS 3, SHRIJIKUNJNR, JALSAGAR APPARTMENT,VANIYAVAD, COLLEGE ROAD,NADIAD,387001 448.25 29‐Mar‐30
368 IN30148510646103 YOGESHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH B/H, JAKAT NAKA, MEHTAPURARADHE GOVIND FARM,HIMMATNAGAR, DIST‐SK,HIMMATNAGAR (GUJ),383001 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
369 IN30132110152284 VIPUL INDRAVADAN PATEL 3,PALAK APPTS,NEAR ADARSH NAGAR,VIJAY NAGAR,,NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD,,380013 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
370 IN30127630433529 RAJENDRA KRISHNA NAGAR NANDANVAN IV J 107SATELLITE JODHPUR GAM,B/H PRERNA TIRTH BUNGALOWS II,AHMEDABAD,380015 203.75 29‐Mar‐30
371 IN30098210251226 SUDHABEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 14, MANICHANDRA SOCIETY VIBHAG ‐ 3NR. SURDHARA CIRCLE,,SUN‐N‐STEP CLUB ROAD, THALTEJ,AHMEDABAD,380054 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
372 IN30098210652427 PURVI NILESH PATEL 14‐MANICHANDRA SOCIETY, VIBHAG‐3,NR‐SURDHARA CIRCLE,,THALTEJ,AHMEDABAD,380054 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
373 IN30114310779172 GAJANAN BHIKU KADWADKAR HARSHA CO OP SOCIETY ROW HOUSE NO 17SECTOR 2 AIROLI THANE,NAVI MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400708 89.65 29‐Mar‐30
374 IN30012610163296 ILA D. SHAH 3/A,BANK OF INDIA SOCIETY,COSY CORNER,,AMBAWADI,,AHMEDABAD,380006 24.45 29‐Mar‐30
375 IN30070810787146 CHANDRA SEKHAR VISINIGIRI 4 25/6/101 SRUTHI GRAND APARTMENTGAYATRI NAGAR  ROAD NO 4,P M PALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM,530041 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
376 IN30070810799896 Govind Ram Tripathi c 20 divyanagar colonynear abc school po  khorabar,gorakhpur,gorakhpur,273008 163.00 29‐Mar‐30
377 IN30051317924469 SACHIN DATTATRYA GADKARI 544/545 MANGALWARPETHNEAR KHARI VIHAR,,SATARA MAHARASHTRA,415002 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
378 IN30051318003762 PARSHOTAM LAL GUPTA 549NAI BASTI,,JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR,180003 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
379 IN30051310511357 PRAMILA HASSANAND BODANI 6/11 3RD FLOOR NAVJIVAN SOCIETYLAMINGTON ROAD,MUMBAI CENTRAL,MUMBAI,400008 358.60 29‐Mar‐30
380 IN30051315498614 KAILASHKUMAR GAMADHA V RAJ INDRAPRASTHA SOCIETYBLOCK NO 74 NR KRUSHNA NAGAR 2,JAMNAGAR,GUJARAT,361008 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
381 IN30051315915812 HIMANSHU KUMAR QR NO B/115/1 HEC DHURWARANCHI,,JHARKHAND,834004 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
382 IN30051316696844 YOGESH DINKAR PATIL AT POST BISUR TAL MIRAJDIST SANGLI,BISUR,MAHARASHTRA,416304 1222.50 29‐Mar‐30
383 IN30051317207356 NISHANT KUMAR C/O RAMESH PRASADKOTWALI CHOWK,GANJ NO 2,BETTIAH BIHAR,845438 122.25 29‐Mar‐30
384 IN30045011165542 DINESH CHHABRA 18 VIJAY NAGARCHHAONI ROAD, NR MOIL OFFICE,VIJAY NAGAR, KATOL ROAD,NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA,440013 40.75 29‐Mar‐30
385 IN30045011437950 GAUTAM CHHABRA 64‐ASUBHASH ROAD,,DEHRADUN,248001 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
386 IN30045013260732 SWARAJ PURI C/O WING COMM SHRI M K GUPTA1 NEW KHEDAPATI COLONY,GWALIOR,MADHYA PRADESH,476009 1222.50 29‐Mar‐30
387 IN30045013433063 RANJANA TIWARI PLOT NO.327/4, CROSS STREET‐6BEHIND MAHARSHI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL,ANAND NAGAR, MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR,BHILAI, DURG,
CHATTISGARH,490020
407.50 29‐Mar‐30
388 IN30045013911074 PRIYADARSHAN M GHORMADE AT POST JAIN MANDIRJARUD TO WARUD,AMRAVATI,MAHARASHTRA,444908 81.50 29‐Mar‐30
389 IN30045013966055 RAJEEV MODI B 209NEHRU NAGAR,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,302016 464.55 29‐Mar‐30
390 IN30023950019905 RAGHUNATH GANPAT GAWDE 603 KADAMB HEIGHTS CHAITANYA SANKULNEAR VEER JIJAMATA UDYAN,THANE,MAHARASHTRA,421503 179.30 29‐Mar‐30
391 IN30023950065048 SANJAY YADAORAO SATPUTE LOK UDHYAN, CHANDAN SOCIETY,A‐10/601, SANGLEWADI,BAIL BAZAR ROAD,,KALYAN (W), THANE,421301 105.95 29‐Mar‐30
392 IN30028010222141 PALKAR PRASHANT SHANTARAM 257 BHAVANI PETH,,SATARA.,415002 285.25 29‐Mar‐30
Total Unclaimed Dividend of Interim Dividend 2022‐23 (Account 10124285731 )  202144.00